South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:25:04 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 4281 General Bill, By J.M. Neal
Summary: Moped

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-1-10, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE DEFINITION OF CERTAIN TERMS REGARDING THE ISSUANCE OF DRIVER'S LICENSES, SO AS TO PROVIDE A
DEFINITION FOR THE TERM "MOPED"; TO AMEND SECTION 56-3-20, RELATING TO THE DEFINITION OF CERTAIN
TERMS CONTAINED IN THE "SOUTH CAROLINA MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION AND LICENSING ACT", SO AS TO
DELETE THE DEFINITION FOR THE TERM "MOPED"; AND TO REPEAL SECTIONS 56-1-1710 AND 56-5-165, BOTH
RELATING TO DEFINITIONS FOR THE TERM "MOPED".

12/15/09
12/15/09
01/12/10
01/12/10
02/04/10
02/08/10
02/16/10
02/16/10
02/17/10
02/17/10
02/17/10
02/17/10

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
Introduced and read first time HJ-57

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-57
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-7
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended HJ-36

Read second time HJ-37

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10

Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



