

## Session 118 - (2009-2010)

### H 4281 General Bill, By J.M. Neal

#### Summary: Moped

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-1-10, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DEFINITION OF CERTAIN TERMS REGARDING THE ISSUANCE OF DRIVER'S LICENSES, SO AS TO PROVIDE A DEFINITION FOR THE TERM "MOPED"; TO AMEND SECTION 56-3-20, RELATING TO THE DEFINITION OF CERTAIN TERMS CONTAINED IN THE "SOUTH CAROLINA MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION AND LICENSING ACT", SO AS TO DELETE THE DEFINITION FOR THE TERM "MOPED"; AND TO REPEAL SECTIONS 56-1-1710 AND 56-5-165, BOTH RELATING TO DEFINITIONS FOR THE TERM "MOPED".

12/15/09	House	Prefiled
12/15/09	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/12/10	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-57
01/12/10	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-57
02/04/10	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-7
02/08/10		Scrivener's error corrected
02/16/10	House	Amended HJ-36
02/16/10	House	Read second time HJ-37
02/17/10	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20
02/17/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
02/17/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10
02/17/10		Scrivener's error corrected